Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/19/03 (7)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1192

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1192.

Amend House Bill No. 1192 as originally introduced:

Page 8, line 14, delete "<u>\$ 2,813,060</u> <u>\$ 2,813,060</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 4,813,060</u> <u>\$ 4,813,060</u>"

AND

Page 8, line 15, delete "<u>\$ 2,813,060</u> <u>\$ 2,813,060</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 4,813,060</u> <u>\$ 4,813,060</u>"

AND

Page 8, line 27, delete "\$ 271,500 \$ 271,500" and substitute "\$ 943,000 \$ 943,000"

AND

Page 8, line 32, delete "<u>\$ 271,500</u> <u>\$ 271,500</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 943,000</u> <u>\$ 943,000</u>"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee JKG/JKG - 031920031136 JKG227